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ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Sicherheitsmanagement (B.A.)  
 

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.03.2019 bis 28.02.2022 

Für Absolventen im Sommersemester 2022 (01.03.2022 bis 31.08.2022) 

 

Gesamt- 

note 
Häufigkeit 

Kumulierte 

Häufigkeit 

kumulierter 

prozentualer Anteil 

ECTS-

Einstufung 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 0 0 0 A 

1,2 0 0 0 A 

1,3 0 0 0 A 

1,4 0 0 0 A 

1,5 3 3 0,058823529 A 

1,6 3 6 0,117647059 B 

1,7 2 8 0,156862745 B 

1,8 5 13 0,254901961 B 

1,9 1 14 0,274509804 B 

2,0 1 15 0,294117647 C 

2,1 8 23 0,450980392 C 

2,2 7 30 0,588235294 C 

2,3 6 36 0,705882353 D 

2,4 4 40 0,784313725 D 

2,5 7 47 0,921568627 D 

2,6 1 48 0,941176471 D 

2,7 1 49 0,960784314 E 

2,8 1 50 0,980392157 E 

2,9 0 50 0,980392157 E 

3,0 0 50 0,980392157 E 

3,1 0 50 0,980392157 E 

3,2 0 50 0,980392157 E 

3,3 0 50 0,980392157 E 

3,4 1 51 1 E 

3,5 0 51 1 E 

3,6 0 51 1 E 

3,7 0 51 1 E 

3,8 0 51 1 E 

3,9 0 51 1 E 

4,0 0 51 1 E 


